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COUNTRY COMPANY MANAGING ADDRESS TELEPHONE/ EMAIL/ 
  PARTNER  FAX WEB 
      

Australia Choice Career Services Damian Menzies Suite 7, 75-79 Chetwynd St. +61-438 053 278 dmenzies@choicecareerservices.com.au 

   North Melbourne, Australia VIC 3051  www.choicecareerservices.com.au 

      

Austria Outplacementberatung eU Michael Hanschitz Schopenhauerstraße 25/5 +43 1 997 80 74 mh@outplacementberatung.co.at 
   1180 Wien  www.outplacementberatung.co.at 
      

Belgium Meesschaert & Partners Geert Meesschaert Leopold 1 Plein 3 A +32-475 97-67-06 geert.meesschaert@meesschaert.be 

   Ostend, Belgium, B-8400  www.meesschaert.be 

      

Canada Feldman Daxon Partners Corey Daxon 45 St. Clair Avenue West, Suite 700 +416-515-7600 cdaxon@oiglobalpartners.com 
   Toronto, Canada M4V 1K9 +416-515-7595 www.feldmandaxon.com 
      
China  The Orchard Partnership Trevor Smith 66F The Center +852 9871 4295 ts@theorchardpartnership.com 
  Liz Smith 99, Queen's Road Central  www.theorchardpartnership.com 
   Hong Kong   
      
Czech Republic Dittmann Consulting s.r.o. Leo Dittmann Jr. Paříkova  910/11a +420-602 178 767 leo.dittmann@dittmann.cz 
   190 00 Prague 9                               www.dittmann.cz 
   Czech Republic   
      
Denmark HowToWin (HEL Udvikling-) Kim Holst HMN Business Park, Tinghøjvej 77 +45-70 268 368 kh@howtowin.dk 
   Søborg, Denmark, DK-2860  www.howtowin.dk 
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Finland Pro-Source Lasse Pehto Annankatu 29 A, 6th floor +358 40 560 8696 lasse.pehto@prosource.fi 
  Markku Kaijala 00100 Helsinki, Finland  www.prosource.fi 
      
France OASYS Paris Jerry Knock 10 rue Cambacérès +33-6 15 99 52 97 jknock@oasys.fr 

   Paris, France 75008   www.oasys.fr 

      

Germany SCHULTE HR Consultants 
GmbH Marc Schmittwilken „Alte Bonbonfabrik“ 

Schanzenstraße 20a +49 160 933 95817  mm.schmittwilken@schulte-holding.com 

   40549 Düsseldorf  www.schulte-hrconsultants.de 
  

      
Hong Kong The Orchard Partnership Trevor Smith 66F The Center +852 9871 4295 ts@theorchardpartnership.com 
  Liz Smith 99, Queen's Road Central  www.theorchardpartnership.com 
   Hong Kong   
      

Ireland Harmonics Career Crafting John Fitzgerald Mary Rosse Centre +353-61-33 61 36 jfitzgerald@oiglobalpartners.com  

   Holland Road, National Technology Park  www.harmonics.ie 

   Limerick, Ireland   
      

Italy OP Solution Chiara Grando Corso Re Umberto 30 +39-11 566 02 35 c.grando@opsolution.it 
   10128 Torino, Italy  www.opsolution.it 
      

Luxembourg Meesschaert & Partners  Geert Meesschaert Leopold 1 Plein 3 A +32-475 97-67-06 geert.meesschaert@meesschaert.be 
   Ostend, Belgium, B-8400  www.meesschaert.be 
      
Malaysia HK3 Harold Kwan Suite 11.01, Level 11, South Wing  harold@haroldkwan3.com 
   Menara OBYU 4, Jalan PJU 8/8A  www.hk3.com 
   Damansara Perdana Selangor Darul Ehsan   
   Petaling Jaya, 47820 Malaysia   
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Netherlands Van Ede & Partners Jan Maarten Bosch Klatteweg 107 +31-70 351 40 11 J.Bosch@vanede.nl 
   The Hague, Netherlands, NL-2597 KA  www.vanede.nl 
      
New Zealand Choice Career Services Damian Menzies Suite 7, 75-79 Chetwynd St. +61-438 053 278 dmenzies@choicecareerservices.com.au 

   North Melbourne, Australia VIC 3051  www.choicecareerservices.com.au 
      
Norway Karrierepartner AS  Bjørn-Eirik Buschmann Grenseveien 107B,  +47 909 70 113 bjorn-e@karrierepartner.no 
   0663 Oslo, Norway  www.karrierepartner.no 
      
Singapore HK3 Harold Kwan 7 Temasek Boulevard +65-96397520 hkwan@haroldkwan3.com 
   Level 32, Suntec Tower One  www.hk3.com 
   Singapore 038987, Singapore   
      
Sweden Starck & Partner Jonas Carlberg Fleminggatan 38 / Box 8176 +46-8-651 06 35 jonas.carlberg@starckpartner.se 
   Stockholm, Sweden 104 20  www.starckpartner.se 
      
Switzerland OASYS Consultants Jacques Bussy 2 rue du crêt +41-21 612 3020 jbussy@oasys-consultants.ch 
(French)  Carine Dilitz Lausanne, Switzerland, CH-1006  cdilitz@oasys-consultants.ch 
     www.oasys.ch 
Switzerland  Mäder & Partner Regula Mäder Sihlfeldstrasse 58 +41 79 216 16 63 regula.maeder@maederundpartner.ch 
(German)  Annie Wehinger Zürich, Switzerland, CH – 8003 +41 79 544 75 62 annie.wehinger@maederundpartner.ch 
     http://maederundpartner.ch 
      
South East 
Asia 

Outplacement Asia Trevor Williams Asia Williams Pte. Ltd +65 8688 8488 trevor@outplacement.asia 

   24 Cheow Keng Road   http://www.outplacement.asia/ 
   Singapore 429484   
      
Taiwan The Orchard Partnership Trevor Smith 66F The Center +852 9871 4295 ts@theorchardpartnership.com 
  Liz Smith 99, Queen's Road Central  www.theorchardpartnership.com 
   Hong Kong   
      
United HDA Associates Ltd Ling Tyler-Bennett Towngate House + 44 (0) 3301 220 485 ling.tyler-bennett@hda.co.uk 
Kingdom   2 – 8 Parkstone Road  www.hda.co.uk 
   Poole, Dorset, BH15 2PW, United Kingdom   
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United States of      
America      
      
STATE      
      
Arizona Talent Curve Anne Brister 5353 N. 16th St., Suite 305 973-222-5795 anneb@talentcurve.com 
 d/b/a Leathers Milligan  Phoenix, AZ 85016  www.talentcurve.com  
      
Georgia CMP – Southeast Region Joseph Frodsham 5425 Peachtree Parkway NW, Suite 244 800-680-7768 joef@careermp.com 
   Peachtree Corners, GA 30092  www.careermp.com 
      
Illinois CMP – Midwest Region Kathy Kilroy 500 Lake Cook Road Suite #350  847.215.6110 joef@careermp.com 
   Deerfield, IL 60015  www.careermp.com 
      
Indiana HR Solutions Vicki Hubiak HR Solutions Business Complex 812-476-3180 vhubiak@hrsolutions-inc.com 
   100 N. St. Joseph Ave. 812-476-3182 www.hrsolutions-inc.com 
   Evansville, IN  47712-5506   
      
Indiana Gendron Leadership Jessica Gendron 12400 North Meridian Street, Suite 150 317-264-4119 jgendron@cleindy.com  
   Carmel, IN 46032   
      
Louisiana Career Management Partners  Joseph Frodsham New Orleans 800-680-7768 joef@careermp.com 
 (CMP)    www.careermp.com 
      
Maryland Miles LeHane LLC Scott Miles 2291 Fieldbrook Lane 443-413-8371 smiles@oiglobalpartners.com 
   Mount Airy, MD 21771  www.mileslehane.com 
      
Massachusetts Fitzgerald, Stevens & Ford Steve Ford 200 Baker Ave, Suite 202 978-369-8050 sford@oiglobalpartners.com 
  Pat Pahucki Concord, MA 01742 978-371-1939 www.oiglobalpartners.com 
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Michigan Anderson Keegin & Assoc, Inc. David Keegin 15 Ionia Ave, SW, Suite 370 616-454-6670 dkeegin@oiglobalpartners.com 
   Grand Rapids, MI 49503 616-454-6275 www.aka-oi.com 
      
Missouri Quest Mgt Consultants Joe Wiley 12125 Woodcrest Executive Drive, Suite 205 314-453-9999 jwiley@oiglobalpartners.com 
   St. Louis, MO 63141 314-548-6661 www.questmc.com 
      
New Hampshire Fitzgerald, Stevens & Ford Steve Ford 200 Baker Ave., Suite 202 978-369-8050 sford@oiglobalpartners.com 
  Pat Pahucki Concord, MA 01742 978-371-1939 www.oiglobalpartners.com 
      
New York Partners International Amy Friedman 9 East 37th Street, 7th Floor 212-685-0400 afriedman@partners-international.com 
   New York, NY 10016   
      
North Carolina CMP – Southeast Region Joseph Frodsham 10130 Mallard Creek Road, Suite 300 800-680-7768 joef@careermp.com 
   Charlotte, NC 28262  www.careermp.com 
      
North Carolina   Talent Curve Anne Brister 10030 Green Level Church Road, 602-274-0711 anneb@talentcurve.com 
   Suite 802-1283, Cary, NC 37519  www.talentcurve.com 
      
Rhode Island Lifocus, Inc. Tom Wharton 3970 Post Rd, Suite 1 401-884-7959 twharton@oiglobalpartners.com 

   Warwick, RI  02886 401-886-4243 www.lifocus.com 
      
Texas Career Management Partners  Joseph Frodsham 2435 N. Central Expressway, Suite 830 800-680-7768 joef@careermp.com 
 (CMP)  Richardson, Texas 75080  www.careermp.com 
      
Virginia Miles LeHane LLC Scott Miles 2291 Fieldbrook Lane 703-777-3370 smiles@oiglobalpartners.com 
   Mount Airy, MD 21771 703-777-4861 www.mileslehane.com 
      
Wisconsin PeopleFirst HR Solutions Lyell Montgomery 401 Main Street, Suite 305 608-782-1430 lmontgomery@oiglobalpartners.com 
   LaCrosse, WI  54601 608-782-1438 www.peoplefirsthrsolutions.com 
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